Docenti
1 Pacetti/Barca/Vescini
2 Pacetti/Chiari/Dellucca
3 Fabbri/Barca/Vescini
4 Ferrari/Barca/Dellucca
5 Fabbri/Barca/Vescini
6 Ferrari/Chiari/Dellucca
7 Ferrari/Chiari/Vescini
8 Pacetti/Barca/Vescini
9 Fabbri/Barca/Dellucca
10 Fabbri/Chiari/Dellucca
11 Pacetti/Chiari/Vescini
12 Ferrari/Barca/Dellucca

Incontri istituzioni scolastiche Cl@ssi 2.0.

Data incontro
martedi 6 ottobre 2009
lunedi 12 ottobre 2009
martedi 13 ottobre 2009

mercoledi 14 ottobre 2009

giovedi 15 ottobre 2009
giovedi 15 ottobre 2009
lunedi 19 ottobre 2009
martedi 20 ottobre 2009
giovedi 22 ottobre 2009
venerdi 23 ottobre 2009
lunedi 26 ottobre 2009
lunedi 26 ottobre 2009

Ore
15.00
17.00
15.00
14.30
15.00
17.30
15.00
15.00
16.00
15.00
15.00
16.00

Istituzione Scolastica PR

SMS Bertola
ICn.9

IC San Biagio
IC Amaldi

IC

IC

SMS Montanari
SMS da Vinci-Einstein

SMS Ferraris

SMS De Pisis/Bonati

SMS Pascoli
IC Felino

RN
BO
RA
PC
BO
BO
MO
RE
MO
FE
FC
PR

Citta
Rimini
Bologna
Ravenna
Cadeo
Ozzano Emilia
Argelato
Mirandola
Reggio Emilia
Modena
Ferrara
Cesena
Felino

Indirizzo
VIA EUTERPE, 16
VIA LUIGI LONGO, 4
VIA CICOGNANI, 8
VIA DELLA LIBERAZIONE
VIALE 2 GIUGNO, 49
VIA I° MAGGIO, 8
VIA MAZZONE, 10/12

VIA MONTE S.MICHELE, 12

VIA DIVISIONE ACQUI
VIALE KRASNODAR, 102
VIA G.PASCOLI

VIA ROMA, 55

Telefono
0541-770040
051-460205
0544-464469
0523-509955
051-799271
051-6630611
0535-21187
0522-439324
059-373339
0532-901020
0547-29163
0521-835332



